3454 Landen Pine Court

NE # 25

2,806 Sqft - 3454 Landen Pine Court NE # 25,

Atlanta, Georgia 30305

Basic Details

Status:

Asking Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address Map

Street:

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Sold
$838,500
4

3

1

2,806 Sqft

2018

3454 Landen Pine
Court NE # 25

usS

GA

Fulton
Atlanta
30305

Ww85° 37' 6.8"

N33° 51'1.3"

Features

+

Basement:

Full, Daylight, Finished,
Exterior Entry




Agent Info

Ben Hirsh
4 4047974912

Ben@Buckhead. com




